
Geneva Conneaut Orwell Monroe Ashtabula Rock Creek

4/1/17 4/8/17 4/13/18 4/22/17 4/29/17 5/3/17 Rank Total Total Total
Birds Birds Birds Birds Birds Birds Birds Shooters Shooter %

Ashtabula 231 229 231 227 236 234 2 1388 84 21%

Conneaut 233 233 221 233 236 202 4 1358 51 13%

Geneva 238 227 214 233 218 223 5 1353 55 14%

Monroe 238 240 234 245 239 232 1 1428 94 24%

Orwell 214 234 233 223 239 221 3 1364 49 12%

R Creek 223 228 226 234 217 222 6 1350 61 15%

Total Shooters 72 67 67 71 66 51 394

Gary Ray - May 6, 2017 @ Conneaut

Ashtabula 202

Conneaut 216

Geneva 203

Monroe 220 Winner

Orwell 206

Rock Creek 190

ACTL - Spring 2017

5/6/2017



Ashtabula

Gen Conn Orw Mon Ash RC

Name 4/1 4/8 4/13 4/22 4/29 5/3 Average Class

Allison, Bill 35 35.000 <5

Bande, Greg 44 44 48 42 44 42 44.000 B

Brown, Dean 35 35 35 35 35.000 <5

Carrel, Marion 48 44 46 46 48 50 47.000 2nd

Dingle, Matt 47 48 47 44 50 44 46.667 A

Dingle, Nic 39 39.000 <5

Dobson, Bill 39 39.000 <5

Jeffers, Jerry 45 48 45 46 46 48 46.333 B

Keefer, Greg 46 43 44 44 44 42 43.833 B

Molchen, Rich 40 45 42.500 <5

Monroe, Dorian 41 42 46 47 44 44.000 C

Monroe, Kathy 43 43 43 41 42.500 <5

Munro, Dave 44 44 43 43 44 46 44.000 C 

Querry, Clint 43 45 45 43 44 46 44.333 B

Slimmer, John 40 41 44 41.667 <5

Slimmer, Lori 37 36 36.500 <5

Sprinkle, Harland 41 38 39.500 <5

Sprinkle, Kenny 35 37 38 45 35 38.000 D

Sprinkle, Pat 45 42 43.500 <5

Starp, John 37 41 39 39.000 <5

Washock, Steve 40 38 44 45 35 40.400 D

Washock, Tony 44 42 43.000 <5

Score 231 229 231 227 236 234

# Shooters 17 15 11 16 13 12 84
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Conneaut

Gen Conn Orw Mon Ash RC

Name 4/1 4/8 4/13 4/22 4/29 5/3 Average Class

Coy, Jacob (Jr) 35 35 35 35 35.000 <5

Coy, Jason 41 42 44 35 40.500 <5

Coy, Nate (Jr) 35 35 35 35 35.000 <5

DiBenedetto, Paulo 49 48 47 42 46.500 <5

Gillette, Tom 46 48 44 44 47 45.800 B

Holden, Chad 46 46 39 46 44 43 44.000 C 

Huston, Don 42 35 38.500 <5

Huston, Jeff 46 47 46 49 39 45.400 B

Huston, Jeff Jr 46 44 44 46 49 45.800 B

Huston, Riley (Jr) 35 35 35 35.000 <5

Korpi, Rick 37 37.000 <5

Vandam, Zack (Jr) 42 42 35 39.667 <5

Workman, Toby 39 48 48 49 47 46.200 A

Score 233 233 221 233 236 202

# Shooters 11 11 6 9 10 4 51
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Geneva

Gen Conn Orw Mon Ash RC

Name 4/1 4/8 4/13 4/22 4/29 5/3 Average Class

Bystrom, Rich 44 46 44 47 44 45 45.000 B

Church, John 45 44 42 42 37 45 42.500 C

Church, Molly 46 44 47 44 47 45.600 B

Gibson, Bill 43 43 39 41.667 <5

Mullen, Dale 40 35 36 44 40 35 38.333 D

Sharp, Bob 49 49 44 48 47 47 47.333 A

Sharp, Kathy 44 40 35 45 35 35 39.000 D

Skytta, Don 46 42 41 44 41 35 41.500 C 

Svoboda, John 49 49.000 <5

Waltz, Dick 42 41 38 40.333 <5

Wickert, Dave 48 44 46 42 45.000 <5

Wickert, Matt 35 35 35 35.000 <5

Score 238 227 214 233 218 223

# Shooters 12 9 7 9 10 8 55
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Monroe

Gen Conn Orw Mon Ash RC

Name 4/1 4/8 4/13 4/22 4/29 5/3 Average Class

Bayliss, Ron 48 45 48 49 47.500 <5

Berrier, Adam 46 46.000 <5

Berrier, Ron 44 47 48 47 46.500 <5

Diehl, Dave 35 35 35.000 <5

Dean, Robbie 45 40 42 45 44 47 43.833 C 

Dean, Sara 44 41 44 43 43.000 <5

Donley, Linda 48 46 48 50 46 45 47.167 A

Gardner, Bob 38 44 41 43 41.500 <5

Goodenow, Don 46 48 45 48 47 47 46.833 B

Hofka, Aimee 44 44 48 40 44 44.000 B

Huson, Bob 47 47.000 <5

Kanyuck, John 47 49 46 47 47.250 <5

Kanyuck, Katie 48 47 45 49 48 46 47.167 A

Manupella, David 35 37 45 41 37 39.000 D

Miller, Bill 40 45 42 44 43 35 41.500 C

Morell, Dale 48 47 47 45 46.750 <5

Morrow, Don 43 40 35 43 43 35 39.833 D

Myers, Glen 49 48 48.500 <5

Roberts, Bill 38 44 42 42 35 40.200 D

Richmond, Norm 47 48 43 44 46 40 44.667 B

Tyler, Tom 47 42 49 43 45.250 <5

Whaley, Bob 47 48 48 47.667 <5

Score 238 240 234 245 239 232

# Shooters 12 15 17 21 18 11 94
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Orwell

Gen Conn Orw Mon Ash RC

Name 4/1 4/8 4/13 4/22 4/29 5/3 Average Class

Capitanio, Lou 46 45 40 36 41.750 <5

Began, Rudy 40 40.000 <5

Dobson, Bill 43 43.000 <5

Donsante, Anthony 41 35 38.000 <5

Fracci, Rob Jr. 35 37 36.000 <5

Fracci, Bob Sr. 41 46 49 37 43.250 <5

Grootegoed, Bob 44 46 42 44.000 <5

Kirk, Bob 43 43.000 <5

Lemestoll, Ken 37 36 35 43 39 38.000 D

Long, Ron 48 46 43 49 45 46.200 B

Lunfa……, Dave 35 35.000 <5

McWilliams, Mike 40 47 49 45 43 44.800 B

Polomsky, Tim 40 40.000 <5

Seaman, Greg 44 47 48 47 48 47 46.833 B

Shoup, Larry 36 39 40 45 47 44 41.833 2nd

Starp, John 43 47 45.000 2nd

Score 214 234 233 223 239 221

# Shooters 8 7 13 6 6 9 49
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Rock Creek

Gen Conn Orw Mon Ash RC

Name 4/1 4/8 4/13 4/22 4/29 5/3 Average Class

Carrel, Marion 44 47 41 49 47 49 46.167 C

Capitanio, Lou 39 39.000 2nd

Claycomb, Bill 36 38 37 42 36 39 38.000 D

Crabtree, Bryant 35 35 35 35 35.000 <5

Dietrich, Don 40 35 35 36.667 <5

Gibson, Bill 46 41 40 42.333 2nd

Knipper, Brian 39 41 44 46 42.500 <5

McWilliams, Mike 46 48 47 46 46.750 2nd

Munger, Arthur 43 42 46 44 46 42 43.833 C

Munger, Don 44 42 44 46 37 42.600 C

Myers, Doug 37 42 43 44 41.500 <5

Raymond, Doug 37 37 37 35 36.500 <5

Seaman, Greg 43 47 45 48 45.750 2nd

Skytta, Don 38 38.000 <5

Shoup, Larry 40 44 44 45 42 45 43.333 C

Score 223 228 226 234 217 222

# Shooters 12 10 13 10 9 7 61
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High Gun

Name 4/1 4/8 4/13 4/22 4/29 5/3 Average Class

Sharp, Bob 49 49 44 48 47 47 47.333 A

Kanyuck, Katie 48 47 45 49 48 46 47.167 A

Donley, Linda 48 46 48 50 46 45 47.167 A

Dingle, Matt 47 48 47 44 50 44 46.667 A

Workman, Toby 39 48 48 49 47 46.200 A

Seaman, Greg 44 47 48 47 48 47 46.833 B

Goodenow, Don 46 48 45 48 47 47 46.833 B

Jeffers, Jerry 45 48 45 46 46 48 46.333 B

Long, Ron 48 46 43 49 45 46.200 B

Gillette, Tom 46 48 44 44 47 45.800 B

Huston, Jeff Jr 46 44 44 46 49 45.800 B

Church, Molly 46 44 47 44 47 45.600 B

Huston, Jeff 46 47 46 49 39 45.400 B

Bystrom, Rich 44 46 44 47 44 45 45.000 B

McWilliams, Mike 40 47 49 45 43 44.800 B

Richmond, Norm 47 48 43 44 46 40 44.667 B

Querry, Clint 43 45 45 43 44 46 44.333 B

Bande, Greg 44 44 48 42 44 42 44.000 B

Hofka, Aimee 44 44 48 40 44 44.000 B

Keefer, Greg 46 43 44 44 44 42 43.833 B

Carrel, Marion 44 47 41 49 47 49 46.167 C

Monroe, Dorian 41 42 46 47 44 44.000 C

Munger, Arthur 43 42 46 44 46 42 43.833 C

Shoup, Larry 40 44 44 45 42 45 43.333 C

Munger, Don 44 42 44 46 37 42.600 C

Church, John 45 44 42 42 37 45 42.500 C

Miller, Bill 40 45 42 44 43 35 41.500 C

Holden, Chad 46 46 39 46 44 43 44.000 C 

Munro, Dave 44 44 43 43 44 46 44.000 C 

Dean, Robbie 45 40 42 45 44 47 43.833 C 

Skytta, Don 46 42 41 44 41 35 41.500 C 

Washock, Steve 40 38 44 45 35 40.400 D

Roberts, Bill 38 44 42 42 35 40.200 D

Morrow, Don 43 40 35 43 43 35 39.833 D

Manupella, David 35 37 45 41 37 39.000 D

Sharp, Kathy 44 40 35 45 35 35 39.000 D

Mullen, Dale 40 35 36 44 40 35 38.333 D

Claycomb, Bill 36 38 37 42 36 39 38.000 D

Lemestoll, Ken 37 36 35 43 39 38.000 D

Sprinkle, Kenny 35 37 38 45 35 38.000 D



Gary Ray Teams

Club Shooter 16 Yd Hdcp Total

25 yd

Ashtabula Jeffers, Jerry 22 15 37

Ashtabula Bande, Greg 23 22 45

Ashtabula Querry, Clint 21 17 38

Ashtabula Dingle, Matt 25 16 41

Ashtabula Carrel, Marion 24 17 41

Team Total 115 87 202

23 yd

Ashtabula Keefer, Greg 23 17 40

Ashtabula Sprinkle, Kenny 20 13 33

Ashtabula Monroe, Kathy 16 18 34

Ashtabula Monroe, Dorian 24 21 45

Ashtabula Munro, Dave 22 23 45

Team Total 105 92 197

19 yd

Conneaut Holden, Chad 22 17 39

Conneaut Vandam, Zack (Jr) 22 19 41

Conneaut Huston, Riley (Jr) 6 8 14

Conneaut Coy, Jacob (Jr) 16 15 31

Conneaut Coy, Jason 21 20 41

Team Total 87 79 166

25 yd

Conneaut Workman, Toby 24 21 45

Conneaut Huston, Jeff 23 18 41

Conneaut Huston, Jeff Jr 24 21 45

Conneaut DiBenedetto, Paulo 23 20 43

Conneaut Gillette, Tom 22 20 42

Team Total 116 100 216

24 yd

Geneva Sharp, Bob 25 22 47

Geneva Bystrom, Rich 20 22 42

Geneva Church, Molly 21 14 35

Geneva Church, John 20 22 42

Geneva Wickert, Dave 24 13 37

Team Total 110 93 203



Gary Ray Teams

Club Shooter 16 Yd Hdcp Total

22 yd

Monroe Morrow, Don 21 15 36

Monroe Manupella, David 18 17 35

Monroe Gardner, Bob 20 15 35

Monroe Roberts, Bill 23 22 45

Monroe Diehl, Dave 18 12 30

Team Total 100 81 181

24 yd

Monroe Goodenow, Don 22 19 41

Monroe Donley, Linda 23 21 44

Monroe Kanyuck, Katie 22 21 43

Monroe Kanyuck, John 23 24 47

Monroe Bayliss, Ron 24 21 45

Team Total 114 106 220

23 yd

Monroe Dean, Sara 21 17 38

Monroe Hofka, Aimee 21 17 38

Monroe Miller, Bill 19 16 35

Monroe Tyler, Tom 23 21 44

Monroe Richmond, Norm 23 15 38

Team Total 107 86 193

24 yd

Orwell McWilliams, Mike 21 19 40

Orwell Seaman, Greg 23 21 44

Orwell Grootegoed, Bob 23 19 42

Orwell Shoup, Larry 22 13 35

Orwell Long, Ron 21 24 45

Team Total 110 96 206

22 yd

Rock Creek Munger, Don 21 11 32

Rock Creek Carrel, Marion 23 20 43

Rock Creek Claycomb, Bill 14 16 30

Rock Creek Shoup, Larry 23 20 43

Rock Creek Munger, Arthur 21 21 42

Team Total 102 88 190


